

DAAR-UL-REHMAT'S TRUST A.E. KALSEKAR DEGREE COLLEGE

KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to the University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001-2015

Activity Details if any (Individual):

Details:	
Event Name:	VISIT & TALK WITH Mr. JAWED
	AKHTAR
Date of the Event:	28 NOV ,2022
Name of the resource person:	Mr. Jawd Akhtar
Male Participants:	Nil
Female Participants:	11
Total Participants:	11

Brief Individual Activity Report:

Students from the Department of Urdu and Islamic Studies took part in the launch of a Book Murtaz Khairabadi- a Poetry Collection Khirman, which was held by the Department of Urdu University of Mumbai on November 28, 2022. Our college students also met the function's guest, poet and lyricist Mr. Jawed Akhtar, and benefited with his knowledge and skills.



DAAR-UL-REHMAT'S TRUST A.E. KALSEKAR DEGREE COLLEGE

KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to the University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001-2015





DAAR-UL-REHMAT'S TRUST A.E. KALSEKAR DEGREE COLLEGE

KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to the University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001-2015

